Hydraulic Compensator

e Offshore
Rental

The hydraulic oil compensator is used as a compensator in subsea hydraulic systems or as a reservoir for oil
and other chemicals used in ROV operations.

Specifications

Materials

Active volume
Pressure empty
Pressure full
Hydraulic connection

No Off Hyd. Connection
ports

Optional volume sensor

Max. operational
pressure

Length without volume
sensor

Dimensions

Weight empty (kg)

Anodized Al.
15.8L

0,15 BAR
0,25 BAR

%” BSP

Yes

1,5 Bar

472 mm

@ 366

25 kg
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