Hydraulic Compensator





The hydraulic oil compensator is used as a compensator in subsea hydraulic systems or as a reservoir for oil and other chemicals used in ROV operations.

Specifications	
Materials	Anodized Al.
Active volume	15.8L
Pressure empty	0,15 BAR
Pressure full	0,25 BAR
Hydraulic connection	3/4" BSP
No Off Hyd. Connection ports	4
Optional volume sensor	Yes
Max. operational pressure	1,5 Bar
Length without volume sensor	472 mm
Dimensions	Ø 366
Weight empty (kg)	25 kg